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Direction
W 10th Ave & N Grand Traverse — Woodland Park Acad-
emy

22 stops

Open route schedule

W 10th Ave & N Grand Traverse

Copeman Blvd & Seminole St

Lavender Ave & Begole St

Lavender Ave & Raskob St

Sutton Ave & Raskob St

Flushing Rd & Suncrest Dr

Concord St & Aurora Ct

Thomas St & Golfside Ln

Marquette St & Norbert St

Marquette St & Paducah St

Cartier St & N Chevrolet Ave

Bradley Ave & Coventry Ct

Farnum Ave & Gibson St

Cumings Ave & Brabyn St

Brandon St & Clara Ave

Knapp Ave & Brandon St

Brown St & Knapp Ave

Brown St & Walton Ave

Ryan St & Ridgecliffe Dr

Kroger on Corunna

Meijer Hill Rd

Route schedule
W 10th Ave & N Grand Traverse — Woodland Park Acad-
emy

Monday 05:51

Tuesday 05:51

Wednesday 07:16

Thursday 05:51

Friday 05:51

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: W 10th Ave & N Grand Traverse

Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 1 hour 49 min

https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-730-2531408254-2841168726
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-730-2531408254-2841168726
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-730-2531408254-2841168726


Woodland Park Academy



Direction
Woodland Park Academy — W 10th Ave & N Grand Tra-
verse

22 stops

Open route schedule

Woodland Park Academy

Meijer Hill Rd

Kroger on Corunna

Ryan St & Ridgecliffe Dr

Brown St & Walton Ave

Brown St & Knapp Ave

Knapp Ave & Brandon St

Brandon St & Clara Ave

Cumings Ave & Brabyn St

Farnum Ave & Gibson St

Bradley Ave & Coventry Ct

Cartier St & N Chevrolet Ave

Marquette St & Paducah St

Marquette St & Norbert St

Thomas St & Golfside Ln

Lavender Ave & Raskob St

Sutton Ave & Raskob St

Flushing Rd & Suncrest Dr

Concord St & Aurora Ct

Lavender Ave & Begole St

Copeman Blvd & Seminole St

W 10th Ave & N Grand Traverse

Route schedule
Woodland Park Academy — W 10th Ave & N Grand Tra-
verse

Monday 15:25

Tuesday 15:25

Wednesday 15:25

Thursday 15:25

Friday 15:25

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Woodland Park Academy

Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 1 hour 49 min

https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-730-2531408254-2841168726


730 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Flint

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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